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-BIURTOIN

FENCING

Invoice No. 00296

Customer
ID:

Date
1-28-16

Quantity ltem
15,840ft.
792
198
1000
50
6

1

30

Order No.
1

Description
Labor/Equipment
6 2 ft. T Post
Cedar post
3in. Pine Stays
Barb 2 pt Premium
Gun Staples 1 3/4in
Transport/ Move In
(Provided Below)
Estimated Braces
16 ft. Gates
Provided

Brandon Burton
435-590-4364
PO BOX 763
Parowan, UT

84761

burtonfencinginc@gmail.com

Bill To: David Burton/ Burton Livestock

Sales Rep.
Brandon

Discount

Permitee.

Thank you,
Burton Fencing Inc.

Comments: Bid for three miles (15840ft.) Four strand barb
laydown fence (Forest Service Spec.). Braces and Gates
will be provided for free due to personal relationship to

Taxable

Tax 1D
47-1211137

Unit Price
1.50 /ft.
4.80/eq.
7.00/eq.
1.60/eaq.
62.00/eaq.
100.00/ea.
500.00/ea.

75.00/eaq.
125.00/eaq.

Subtotal:

Tax:

Shipping:
Miscellaneous:

Balance Due:

Total
$23,760.00
$3.830.40
$1,386.00
$1,600.00
$3.100.00
$600.00
$500.00

$2,250.00
$500.00
($2,750.00)

$34,776.40

$34,776.40






